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Results Meeting SAS 07/09/2013

100m Woman

Nr. Name First Name Team Result Points

1 246 Stychiva Martina CZR 12.68 5

2 249 Bartikjva Terera CZR 13.38 3

3 1811 Vermeulen Aaike ACBR 13.81

4 163 Wyns Manon BEL 14.28 2

5 79 Teunen Maria AGFA 23.01

100m Men Heat 1

1 208 Gremlica Frantisek CZR 11.00 5

2 218 Jarosek Michal CZR 11.07 3

3 153 Verbraekel Niels BEL 11.40 2

4 209 Gremlica Jakub CZR 11.70

Geirnaert Geoffrey SNCB DNS

100m Men Heat 2

1 158 Krynen Filip BEL 12.33 1

2 1703 Deprez Jacques ACBR 12.38

3 458 Apiecionek Vicenty Crown 18.74

1000m Woman

1 165 Bruylants Yana BEL 3.22.50 5

2 167 Schenck Christel SAS 3.34.09

3 164 Ringoot Carmen BEL 3.40.50 3

4 249 Bartikjva Terera CZR 4.12.73 2

1500m Men

1 166 Slachmuylders Niels BEL 4.15.17 5

2 205 Horacek Michal CZR 4.31.94 3

3 173 Van Lunter Yannik BEL 4.39.32 2

4 4 Guer Michal CZR 4.39.87 1

5 472 Van Acker Tony TOL 6.31.48

6 458 Apiecionek Vicenty Crown 6.31.50

800m Men

1 174 Pauly Michael BEL 2.15.91 5

2 209 Gremlica Jakub CZR 2.16.60 3

3 207 Krvtina Miroslaw CZR 2.26.23 2

4 458 Apiecionek Vicenty Crown 3.35.18

5 557 De Backer Ferdinand AGFA 3.51.64

6 497 Gijsbergs Leopold AGFA 4.26.58

5000m Men

1 205 Horacek Michal CZR 16.16.57 5

2 1820 Van Roey jan ACBR 16.46.86

3 176 Sarnelli Raphael BEL 16.47.66 3

4 204 Glier Michal CZR 17.12.80 2

5 172 Van Lierde Freddy BEL 17.14.60 1

6 647 Van Deuren Albert AGFA 24.18.67

7 458 Apiecionek Vicenty Crown 24.18.68

8 412 Bos Jos AGFA 25.18.13
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4 x 100 Woman

1 5 CZR Woman CZR 10

4x3x2x1 Men

1 1 BEL BEL 2.05.43 10

2 2 CZR1 CZR 2.06.70 6

3 3 CZR2 CZR 2.34.57
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Results Meeting SAS 07/09/2013

Javelin Woman Points

1 250 Zatlovkacoua Barborq CZR 34m90 5

2 2515 Peeters Katelijne ACBR 29m03

3 247 Kukelkova Lucie CZR 28m82 3

4 163 Wyns Manon BEL 26m13 2

5 171 Peeters Nele BEL 23m65 1

Javelin Men

1 1818 Helsen Jorg ACBR 43m02

2 2765 Van de Vijver Lorenzo ACBR 41m77

3 168 Claessens Dirk BEL 41m03 5

4 159 Peeten Chris BEL 38m43 3

5 207 Krvtina Miroslaw CZR 36m67 2

6 206 Simek Bohusluv CZR 35m14 1

7 170 Dure Wim BEL 29m93

8 458 Apiecionek Vicenty Crown 19m09

9 557 De Backer Ferdinand AGFA 10m25

10 497 Gijsbergs Leopold AGFA 10m08

Long Jump Woman

1 250 Zatlovkacoua Barborq CZR 5m20 5

2 248 Drhuwra Lucie CZR 5m12 3

3 246 Stychiva Martina CZR 5m05

4 249 Bartikjva Terera CZR 4m84

5 175 Peeters Laura BEL 4m00 2

Long Jump Men

1 208 Gremlica Frantisek CZR 6m65 5

2 2765 Van de Vijver Lorenzo ACBR 6m34

3 153 Verbraekel Niels BEL 6m24 3

4 158 Krynen Filip BEL 5m74 2

5 209 Gremlica Jakub CZR 5m64 1

6 217 Jmacko Anrey CZR 5m44

7 1703 Deprez Jacques ACBR 5m39

Shot Put Woman

1 250 Zatlovkacoua Barborq CZR 10m62 5

2 171 Peeters Nele BEL 10m36 3

3 247 Kukelkova Lucie CZR 10m08 2

4 2515 Peeters Katelijne ACBR 8m18

5 163 Wyns Manon BEL 8m09 1

Shot Put Men

1 206 Simek Bohusluv CZR 11m14 5

2 208 Gremlica Frantisek CZR 10m87 3

3 159 Peeten Chris BEL 10m79 2

4 169 Wyns Jean/Luc BEL 9m19 1

5 170 Dure Wim BEL 8m90

6 472 Van Acker Tony TOL 7m38

7 1818 Helsen Jorg ACBR 7m38

8 496 Florus Willy AGFA 6m86
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9 158 Krynen Filip BEL 6m39

10 557 De Backer Ferdinand AGFA 6m18

11 497 Gijsbergs Leopold AGFA 5m89


